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

rooms Cen. ent patios. Attached Ga-
rage. Extra shower, utilitv room. All
electric heat. $11,500. Worth much
more

R. E. Meredith. Realtor
176 So Commercial

Phone 8841

COMPLETELY EQUIPPED GARAGE
AND 3 PIMP SERVICE STATION

Price include" Property $8500 .

The Real Estate Market !

433 N High St. Phone
A LARGE house on a good

corner One bedroom down and 3 up.
living room, dining and kitchen, bath- -
room, full basement, furnace, rumpus
room This house is too large so would
like to trade for a small home We will
be glad to show at vour convenience.

P. H. Bell. Realtor j

510 Guardian Building. Salem. Oregon '

Call Phil Bell or Harrv Guslafson
BUILDING SITE

2 ts 54' x 106' each. Located on
paved street and bus line. Sidewalk
Concerrte basement already In the
corner lot Walnut trees on parking A

nice location for 2 homes. Price for
both $2500

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co. .Realtors
153 S High Phone 4121

BUY OR SELL YOUR HOME AT

The Real Estate Market
433 N High St Phone 24793

MONEY TO LOAN on first mort-
gages 4 to 6 Call for details

Ed Bvrkit & Co.
339 Chemeketa "Street Phone 5981

SPECIAL
Kingwood hts 3 bedroom prewar

built house, beautiful view. For quick
sale $6950

R. E. Meredith. Realtor
176 So Commercial

Phone 8841
"

$ii.2O0- - VERY CLEAN modern 4 bed-
room home Best location. Double
plumbing. Fireplace, sawdust heat. Full
basement Large lot. Garage. Immediate
possession

Call Stanley A Brown with

State Finance Co., Realtors
153 S. High Phone 4121

Ever 2 --.5561
FOR efficient and effective sales

sery ice call the Salem Realty CoN QW '
DAN the Real Estate Man offers

homes, productive farms andflood business spots.

A. E. Danielson
Ph 24483 168 N J2th Si
"WONDERFUL Summit View of ML
Hood. Salem and Willamette Valley.
50 beautiful restricted view lots on
summit and along hillside surround-
ing Salem College and Academy
school site. Extra large. average
75'xl40 Prices range S400 to tloOO
Access to t'r money for building
purposes up to $8000 each. Terms. S
cash, i, in 6 mo, bal. 1 yr Location:
One mile West on Salem-Dalla- s High-
way. Look for signboard For Infor-
mation see L. L. HUGHES. Field
Manager of Real Estate. Phone 5506.
2210 N. Church St . Salem.

Wanted to Rent

RETURNED Veteran. ife and childvnt unfurnifl ed pt- - or house. Ph.

COUPLE With baby need furn. apt.
or hse Write Box 938. Statesman.

"

MIDDLE Aged couple wish to lent
house where landlord will board and
room for rent. Box 940.

ELDERLY Emp widow wishes room
in quiet home. Close in. ref. Write
Box 939. Statesman.

RENT Or lease close in farm with
modern bldgs. Pature land desirable,
option to buv Rex M. Hess. 1470
Jefferson St. Ph. 9445 after $ p m

VETERAN and wife forced to vacate
expecting a baby. Would like 2 or 4
room furnished apt. or house. Phone
5204 between I a S p.m.
' PERMANENT P.M.T employee and
wife need 3 rm. apt., furn. or unfum.
ReferencesVeteran. Call 24664.

IN Desp. need by Feb. 1. furnished
or unfurnished apt. or house. 3 adults
and 7 year old child. Call Maloney.
Sears Store. Dept. 75.

TELEPHONE Employee. wife 4 J

daughter need unfurn. or parti v furn.
2 or3 B Rre.prapt. Ph. 5866

WANTED: S rm. house to rent. Re--
ward offered Ph

VETERAN'S wife urgently needs
3 rm furn apt. Ph. 8820 or 4735.

unfurn. house Reward. Ph.
5192.

$30 Reward
for furn. or unfurn. house or apt.
Will give excellent care and furnish
good references Phone 4518.

VETERAN At Wife, both employed,
want small furnished or unfurnished
house. Phone

Room and Board
WILL care for elderly lady or bed

patient, my home. Ph. (713.

Nrar Waters Ball Tark
home with spacious living room, good-sire- d

kitchen, large attached garage
$4150.

A verv attractive. livable Slen
home. English style sr.ke home, full v
modern, garage. Nicely improved yard.
$6950

Garage Hou'f. 24x28 Verv well
equipped and finished 1 acre good
level ground. Excellent neighborhood
$6400

A love nest 3 room. 1 hed room
delightfully finished Srhool and bus
not close. Well worth $4100.

Keiser District A small
home that is well built and complete
i, acre filbert and walnuts $6100

Very close-i- n business corner. 50x8o
$4000

Real Estate
PHO 3722 OR 7836

Our Best Buy!
9 Reasons Why

1 Immediate possession
2 f'loe schools State House. North
3 Below prevailing prices.
4 An extra lot i$15O0l
5 Living & dining combined 14x40
7 Full base . auto heat, fireplace
8 North (ront, shade, double garage
9 Ideal home for entertaining.
Onlv S94.VI-- cash.

CH SANDERS 231 N High 5838
WORTH CONSIDERATION

$9.VK) --Completely furnished 2 BR
home on Fairmount hill, extra nice
setting among trees on lot 100x100.
choice district. Consider l.'ite model
'arge trailer house in pavment Call
Mr F.tep

CLOSE ENGLEWOOD SCHOOL
4 B R plastered home. 2 nice ground

floor apartments, earn apt ha 2 B R
upstairs, each have separate entrance,
full hae . shade, fruit, bus. Close tore.
schools. $8500-ra'- -h

S3nnn IJnfm Livable Small House,
'i acre large tree bu N East.

$.1500 $1600 dow n Small 2 BR home,
lights, water, wired range, lot 30x173
Close to bus. store

$4100 New 3 rooms, hath, 'j acre.
$5250 New Plastered. 2 BR North
Practically new 4 room plast. home.

S E 2 B R . close to bus and school.
Price $6250.

$7500-N- ew 2 BR N EaM Suburban
$9000 Nev. occupied 2 BR plast
$8250 2 BR Older home, living, din-

ing, full base . furnace, corner lot.
paved streets, on North Cottage.

NEAR BUSH SCHOOL
2 B R home, unfin attic, hwd floors.

Venetian blind water heater, house
built 6 yrs $O00. Consider reasonable
offer
C H SANDERS 231 N High 58.(8

DISCRIMINATING IN YOUR CHOICE
OF A HOME?

Outstanding Eng st le. 1', stor v
home 8 yr old 1 Bin, a bath down
Surkrn LR. DR. Kitch and Nook
2 Bms. up with hath Club im inbasement, with complete soda foun-
tain 4 steak grill and fireplace I.dv
rm and workshop Excel Auto-Oi- l
furnace Plastered throughout. Hdw
firs . fireplace 4 ven blinds Nicely
landscaped, sprinkling sstem Ynu
couldn't find a lovelier home, in one
of our best residential dist.

Joe Hutchison Realtor
455 Court Phone 7696 Res 24789

WALNUT PARK Dist late built 2
bedroom home Large liv & din rms
Beautiful kitchen A hath. Elec hot
water, auto oil heat. Nice yard withsprinkling system. Large garage

2 Bedroom home east HW floors,
fireplace, Venetian blinds. GI only.

Goodwin & McMillin
474 Court St. Phone 4707

6!2 Acre
With house and two cabins
renting for $45 per month Close to
Salem Fimllv orchard. Full price
sow. M i). Humphreys & Co . Real-
tors. 3035 Portland Rd. Ph. 7820

BY OWNER
A 9 room plastered house. L R .

D. R. Kit. bath. 2 bdrms . upstairs
for additional bdrms . garage large
lot fruit 4- nuts. $5900 Ph 25547

195-NEW- LY dVcora ted home Easl
on busline Nice lawn and garden space
Garage. Immediate possession.

Cafl O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co., Realtors
153 S High Phone 4121

BY OWNER 2 houses, same lot
Reasonable. Afternoons or eve. 1935
Maple

MONEY TO LOAN on nrsi mort-
gages 4 to Call for details

Ed Bvrkit & Co.
339 Chemeketa Street Phone 3981

South
$11200 A fine 4 bedroom home Up-

stairs could be used for an apartment
Lot 63 x 169 plenty of fruit and nuts,
terms can be had at $3500 down, bal- -'

ance on monthly payment
Morris Realty Co.

970 S. Commercial 970
Telephone 4217

BY OWjVER : Immediate possession.
See my love'y English style 8 rm home
near Hollywood Business district New- -
ly decorated, oil furnace, hdw floors.
fireplace, dble. jarage Ph

$9250 GOOD 3 Bedroom home" Close
in North. Basement. Furnace. Elec
water heater. Double garage. Fruit
trees. Immediate Possession

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., Realtor?
1S3 S. High Phone 4121

r. ves
BY OWNER: Well built new 1 BR

home. App. . A . elec water ayst.
laundry trays fir. coverings, only
$3500. Wired for range. 3995 Pleasant
View Dr Ph 21101

$14 700 DIRECT FROM OWNER
New 3 B. R. ranch style brick and

shake. Ven. blinds, attached garage,
dbl. fireplace, perfect plan. lee. utility
rm.. quality construction and cannot
be built for this price. Ph. 60C2 for appt.

BY OWNER: English ftyle 7 yr. old
home. 3 bedrms. (4lh poss.) Fire-
place. Pecan floors. Air cond. fur-
nace. Bus every 1$ min. Deep lot.
Ph 3097.

Loans Wanted

Want a $25,000 loan on
a S 15.000

income property. 6"r inter . plus attrac-
tive boi:us

Also want S3000 loan
on nice hon.e with 10 acies

Willamette Real Estate
172 S. Liberty Phone 7113

Money to Loan

Auto Loans
Willamette Credit Co.

iTH FLOOR GUARDIAN BUILDING
LICENSE N M 134

General Finanee Corp.
offers money at once on cars, trucks
furniture. trailer houses. livestock
farm marchinerv. contracts refinanced
and additional money advanced No

s General Finance Is locally
owned and officered, was organized in
1927 and therefore knows and can help
throughout Wie repaying of a loan

for loans made by phone
136 South Commercial Sts Salem

Phone 9168
Licenses 8 M 33$

FARM and flTY LOANS
4 and 3

Your own terms or repayment with
in reason Cash for Real EUtate Con
tracts and Second Mortgages

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO
tm Pioneer Trust Btdg Phone 7162

Phone YES MAN
Want a loan quickly? Phone, then

pay 1 visit to sign and pick up cash
Loans of $25 to $250 or more on
signature alone Personal Finance Co.
of Salem. E. Gallinger. Mgr.
518 State St . Rm 125 Phone 3191

Lie. 2. M-1-

REAL ESTATE LOANS
PERSONAL LOANS

CAR LOANS
We Buy Real Estate Mortgages and

Contracts
STATE FINANCE CO. REALTORS
Lie S-2-1 153 S High St.

For Rent Rooms
2 SLP Rms. ZOO S. 22nd.

2 NICE Sip. rms. Heated. 4780 N.
Cottage

LARGE S'eeping room and Ufe of
garage for a lady or couple. 365 S
24th st Call evenings.

FRONT sip rm for gent. Close in. 632
N Winter Phone 7054.

SLP RM. furn. sip. double. 692 S
Capitol

NICE sip rm. for emp gent Ph 7558
HEATED sip. rm. Hot and cold water

for legislator or business gent. 255 Cen-
ter.

CLOSE IN heated sip. rm. 635 N.
Summer.

SLP RM' for gentleman Ph
HOUSEKEEPING ROOM on bus line.

Graduate nurse or men preferred. Ph
8048.

SLP RM , 1505 Broadway, eves.
HEATED SLEEPING room for etn- -

ploxed woman. Close in.Phone 8005
WELL Furn. sip. rm.. twin beds.

close in. men. no drinkers. Ph 3723
PRIVATE Entrance hot and cold

water, men only. 2623 Brooks Ave
TO Employed woman alone under

60: Furnished. No limit on heat, light
or hot water. Share modern kitchen.
post war ref.. phone, attractive yard.
much fruit, half block to bus. South.
Phone 21903 between 10 A M. 4 1PM

For Kent Apartments
LEGISLATORS Onlv Close to cap-

ital. 2 rm. apt. for 2. 658 Center.

For Rent Houses
3 BED Room unfurnished house.

1067 S 13th St. Open at 9 am.

HOUSE furnished or unfurnished
Suitable for old people's home Box 934.

MODERN Cottage. weekly rates.
3590 S Commercial.

WILL Trade rental of mod. 1 B R.
and bath down. 2 BR up duplex
apt . reas. rent, for mod. 2 B R
bath down suburban home. Write Box
933 Statesman.

For Rent
OFFICE Space, on Edgewater St.

Harders Real Ijtate.Dalla PhJ07R
PTUMBIN- d- Tools, fire pots, pipe

wrenches. vises. cutters. reamers.
Rent aj HowsersRent-A-Too- l.

CAR Polishers. Chain hoists. Ridge
reamers. Ring compressors. Car tools.
At Howsers Rent-A-To- 1132 Edge-wate- r.

Call 3646
ELECTRIC Hammer. Skilsaws. Elect,

drills. Disc & belt Sanders. At How-
sers Rent-A-Too- l. 1132 Edgewater.
Dial 3648.

HIGH Speed floor edgers A polish- -
ers. Use them from Howsers Rent-A- -
Tool. Veteran owned. 1132 Edgewater.

PATNT Sprayers, gas or elect., for '

any job. How sets Rent-A-Too- l.

Plumbing tools, paint spraver. power
cement mixer. J140 S.22nd.JPh. 2 -- 4544.

GOOD Usei Piano H L Stiff
FLOOR SANDErl roc rent Moor

gomerT Ward
fRAlLEKi tor rent Mse pet tu

Woodrv's Mkt I6Q5 N Summer
TRUCKS fot rent You drive Mc

Ctine 8r Lovell Phone 9600
TRUCKS FOR RENT

Blankets furn 197 S Liberty PI. 9063
FLOOR Sander, elec floor polisher

and lawn roller. Rawlins Hardware
the Marshall Walls Stor. Pto-- M7I.

NEW HOME
3 BEDROOM MODERN

home, electric heat, large lot.
north.

PRICE $10,006
SEE

Wm. Bliven
L. C. Coonev

429 Oregon Bldg
Phone 7906 - Evening! 891$

STROUT SPECIALS
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